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APPROVED APPRAISER LIST 

Appraiser Firm Phone #s Email Coverage Areas Website 

Adlaw Appraisals Ltd. 604-809-8506 info@adlawappraisals.com GVA, FV, Sea-to-Sky adlawappraisals.com 

Aedis Appraisals 604-682-7585 orders@aedisappraisals.com GVA aedisappraisals.com 

Bakerview Realty Appraisals Inc 604-542-9222 bakerview@shaw.ca GVA, FV, Sea-to-Sky bakerviewappraisals.com 

CDC Inc. 866-479-7922 info@cdcinc.ca GVA cdcinc.ca 

Campbell & Pound LTD. 604-270-8885 djones@campbell-pound.com GVA, FV, Sea-to-Sky campbell-Pound.com 

Coast Wide Appraisals 604-886-9831 info@coastwideappraisals.com Sunshine Coast  coastwideappraisals.com 

Collingwood Appraisals 604-526-5000 vince@collingwood.com GVA collingwood.com 

Cunningham & Rivard 604-985-8761 steven@crvan.com GVA cunninghamrivard.com 

Elliott Appraisals 604-313-7598 info@elliottappraisals.ca GVA, FV, Sea-to-Sky elliotappraisals.ca 

Fraserway Appraisal Ltd. 604-850-5557 cam@fraserwayappraisal.com FV fraserwayappraisals.com 

Fraser Valley Appraisals 604-792-2133 jesse@fvappraisals.com FV fvappraisals.com 

Gobin Appraisals 604-722-0100 bryan@gobinappraisals.com GVA gobinappraisals.com 

Golden Ears Appraisals 604-463-7841 geappraisals@shaw.ca Maple Ridge  

Highland Appraisals Inc 604-562-4704 jturna@hlappraisals.com Surrey hlappraisals.com 

Intercity Appraisals 604-944-3282 orders@intercityappraisals.com GVA intercityappraisals.com 

John VanWoerkom 604-306-3790 jvanwoerkom@dccnet.com Delta  

Lawrenson Walker Appraisers 604-535-1494 info@lawrensonwalker.com GVA lawrensonwalker.com 

Leemore & Associates 604-944-7005 info@leemore.com GVA, FV, Sea-to-Sky leemore.com 

Linquist Real Estate Appraisal 604-942-7290 eric@linquistappraisals.com GVA, FV, Sea-to-Sky linquistappraisals.com 

Lower Mainland Appraisal Services 604-618-5676 rob.Lmas@telus.net GVA  

Macintosh Appraisals LTD 604-522-3900 info@macintoshappraisals.com GVA macintoshappraisals.com 

Meisterman Appraisals 604-277-5223 evalue@shaw.ca Richmond, Surrey, Delta  

Niemi LaPorte & Dowle Appraisals 604-438-1628 mlaporte@nldappraisals.com GVA, Sea to Sky nldappraisals.com 

Pacific West Appraisals 604-328-2862 pacificwest@telus.net Tri-Cities pacificwestappraisals.com 

Surrey Home Appraisals Ltd 604-786-8668 jonhubert@shaw.ca Surrey, Langley, Delta, White Rock surreyappraisal.com 

Schenoni & Associates Inc. 604-377-7334 rod@schenoni.com Surrey schenoni.com 

Urban Valley Appraisals 888-852-8087 orders@urbanvalley.ca Abbotsford urbanvalleyappraisal.com 

Westech Appraisal Services Ltd. 604-986-2722 mail@westechappraisal.com GVA, FV, Sea-to-Sky westechappraisals.com 

Westside Appraisals Inc. 604-264-8004 sandy@westsideappraisals.com GVA westsideappraisals.com 

 


